
Southeast Valley Lutheran Coalition 2022-2023

The Pelosi Home 3610 S. Roosevelt St, Tempe, AZ 85282

Week Day Date Tasks

1 Sat. 1/14/2023 Frame 1st floor walls

TBD Leaders work day

2 Sat. 1/21/2023 Cont. framing 1st floor

Electrical installservice panel

TBD Leaders work day

3 Sat. 1/28/2023 Install floor trusses and /safety rails/decking.

TBD Leaders work day

4 Sat. 2/4/2023
Complete decking, begin framing 2nd floor 

walls

TBD Leaders work day

5 Sat. 2/11/2023
Continue framing/ready for roof 

trusses/install scaffolding.

Trades M-F Install scaffolding

TBD Leaders work day

6 Sat. 2/25/2023 Build gable modules/prep for trusses

TBD Leaders work day

7 Closed for President's Day

TBD Leaders work day

8 Sat. 3/4/2023 Install fascia/Roof framing

TBD Leaders work day

9 Sat. 3/11/2023 Safety Rails/Roof framing

TBD Leaders work day

Trades, windows, insulation, electrical boxes

10 Sat. 3/18/2023
Complete framing-make ready for 

inspection.

City Inspection-shear/strap, roof nailing

Trades-elec, plbg, mechanical

TBD Leaders work day



11 Sat. 3/25/2023 Begin shingling & drywall blocking

Trades-

TBD Leaders work day

12 Sat. 4/1/2023
Complete shingling/make ready for drywall 

inspection

City Inspection-pre-drywall

Trades- insulation

TBD Leaders work day

13 Sat. 4/8/2023 Closed for Holy Saturday

14 Sat. 4/15/2023 Begin drywall

TBD Leaders work day

15 Sat. 4/22/2023 Complete drywall.

TBD Leaders work day

City Inspection-drywall

Trades-tape & texture/door delivery.

16 NO LEADER WORK DAY

17 Sat. 4/29/2023 Begin doors and trim.

TBD Leaders work day

18 Sat. 5/6/2023 Complete doors & trim, prep for paint.

Cabinet delivery. Garage door, 

TBD Leaders work day

19 Sat. 5/13/2023 Interior paint

TBD Leaders work day

Trades- HVAC, Elec, attic insulation

TBD Leaders work day

20 Sat. 5/20/2023 Complete HVAC check, install flooring

Trades- HVAC check, flooring installation.

TBD Leaders work day

21 Sat. 5/27/2023 Closed for Memorial Day

Trades- remove scaffolding, build block 

fence.

TBD Leaders work day



22 Sat. 6/3/2023 Landscaping

Trades- plumbing trim out.

23 Sat. 6/10/2023 Install accessories, touch up.

City Inspection-Final, Energy

24 Sat. 6/17/2023 Punch list, clean up.

25 Sat. 6/24/2023 Homeowner walk throughs

26 Sat. 7/1/2023 Homeowner walk throughs

27 Sat. 7/8/2023 DEDICATION



Lot 18008

Start Time Lunch Provider

7:30 AM Mountain View 

TBD

7:30 AM Desert Cross

7:30 AM Esperanza

7:30 AM Holy Trinity

7:30 AM Mountain View 

7:30 AM Desert Cross

7:30 AM Esparanza

7:30 AM Holy Trinity

7:30 AM Mountain View 



7:30 AM Desert Cross

7:30 AM Esperanza

6:30 AM Holy Trinity

6:30 AM Mountain View 

6:30 AM Desert Cross

6:30 AM Esperanza

6:30 AM Holy Trinity

6:30 AM Mountain View 



6:30 AM Esperanza

6:30 AM Desert Cross

6:30 AM Holy Trinity

Mountain View (If Needed)

Esperanza (If Needed) 

TBD Family or TBD


